
令和７年度 栃⽊県中学校総合体育⼤会(テニス⼤会) 　女子シングルス①

シード

1 原
81

3 岡本
81

1 原
81

6 河内山
80

8 清松
81

8 清松
81

1 原
84

9 松元
80

9 松元
80

12 安藤
86

9 松元
86

13 阿久津
84

16 相場
81

16 相場
81

1 原
97

17 荒井
81

19 鈴木
80

17 荒井
81

21 平久井
80

24 矢野
81

24 矢野
80

 32 渡邉
86

25 高島
80

25 高島
81

27 小川
85

 32 渡邉
86

30 小野
80

32 渡邉
80

三位決定戦

48 橋本
85

3

4

1 1

2 bye

原　一椛

5

6

9～12 9

7

13～16 8

河内山　沙依 佐高附中

11

12

10

14

13

15

蘓原　那菜 佐高附中

安藤　心乙羽 佐高附中

18

5～8 16

3～4 17

bye

相場　玲那
リバーTS

（足利北中）

荒井　美南 宇大附中

64 伊勢
84

22

21

20

19 鈴木　咲絵
サトウGTC
（鹿沼西中）

平久井　暁
鹿沼ジュニア
（鹿沼北中）

13～16 24

23

26

9～12 25

30

29

28

27

小野　美桜 佐高附中

5～8 32

31

32 渡邉　愛菜 石橋中

48 橋本　華怜 姿川中

bye

石橋中

清松　由佳 泉が丘中

瑞穂野中

矢野　晴海 南河内二中

平野　照乃 幸福中

小川　瑠香

氏家中

松元　瑞希 石橋中

岡本　潤奈
鹿沼ジュニア

（作新中）

松尾　幸祈 幸福中

辻　日和 幸福中

高島　美優 星の杜中

カビル　レイナ 佐高附中

佐高附中

三関　凛 佐高附中

前原　陽菜乃 佐高附中

3853176

3853200

3853105

3853174

3853156

田村　ひまり 佐高附中

柳川　遥香

3853242

3853214

3853246

3853102

西山　涼穂 星の杜中

3853189

佐高附中

佐久間　心海 佐高附中

髙宗　璃乃 佐高附中

阿久津　可夢
鹿沼ジュニア

（矢板中）

3853179

3853169

渡邉　愛菜



令和７年度 栃⽊県中学校総合体育⼤会(テニス⼤会) 　女子シングルス②

シード

33 半田
82

36 長竹
83

33 半田
82

38 猪野
W.O

40 中田
85

40 中田
80

48 橋本
85

41 若松
80

43 大谷
80

43 大谷
80

48 橋本
83

45 青山
81

48 橋本
83

64 伊勢
86

49 寺内
80

49 寺内
86

51 細谷
81

49 寺内
83

53 末吉
81

56 金澤
82

56 金澤
80

64 伊勢
83

 58 榎原
85

58 榎原
84

59 齋藤
84

64 伊勢
80

62 阿部
W.O

64 伊勢
81

5～8

41

9～12

5～8

35

36

33

34

半田　彩寧 星の杜中3853131

37

38

13～16

39

40

和田　十唯 佐高附中

43

44

42神山　三怜 佐高附中

3853175

46

45

47

50

48

49

54

53

51

52

56 9～12

55

13～16

58

57

金澤　真稀 宇大附中

小口　由仁 幸福中

榎原　真佑

62

61

60

59齋藤　華 佐高附中

64 2

63

大谷　碧依
鹿沼ジュニア
（鹿沼西中）

3～4

福田　美虹
日光ジュニア

（大沢中）

青山　紗子 宇東附中

前原　麻友 佐高附中

bye

bye

小林　桜子 星が丘中

和久井　梨生 大平中

橋本　華怜 姿川中

bye

石津　美希 幸福中

長竹　藍香 佐高附中

山田　莉央 佐高附中

末吉　さくら 佐高附中

寺内　めるは
サトウGTC
（城山中）

細谷　昊伽 佐高附中

中田　帆香
サトウGTC
（陽西中）

若松　璃子
宇都宮サンＴＣ

（作新中）

猪野　心花
鹿沼ジュニア

（作新中）

青木　麻琴 佐高附中

阿部　日咲 佐高附中

3853083

3853059

3853209

3853202

夘月　星空 佐高附中

3853243

3853250

3853181

3853188

3853132

3853137

3853195

郷間　柚月 星の杜中

伊勢　美咲
サトウGTC
（宮の原中）

中里　結梨
鹿沼ジュニア
（鹿沼西中）

佐高附中

3853187


